Schedule of Fees for legalization (legalization fees+ service
fees, Euro/VAT included)
Type of Service Postal Back Service
Nationality L Ty?e ?f (Postage not
€galization | Regular Express Rush included)
. Civil Affairs | 13.26 59.67 81.77
Chinese :
Citizen C;g”;f{i‘;':' 28.73 75.14 97.24
P 36.30
Fore Civil Affairs | 44.20 90.61 112.71
oreign :
Citizen CommerIC|aI 88.40 134.8 156.91
Properties 1
Notes:

e Thetotalamount of fees to be paid by an applicantis as shown above, itemized as: legalization
fee + service fee (VAT inclusive).
e Legalization Fees are tax exempted and collected on behalf of the Chinese Embassy in Beigum.

o The following service fees are already included in the prices above, and is collected

by the Visa Center.

legalization service fees(Euro / VAT included)
Type of Service Postal Back Service
Nationality LeTéFI)isaotifon (Postage not
g Regular Express Rush included)
. Civil Affairs 7.26 32.67 44.77
Chinese
Citizen CPOrronggftrig':" 15.73 41.14 53.24
36-30
Forei Civil Affairs 24.20 49.61 61.71
oreign
Ciizen | Commerdial | 4840 73.81 85.91
roperties




	Notes:

	 The following service fees are already included in the prices above, and is collected by the Visa Center.




